of the tallest building, whichever is greater. 

e. 

All yards shall be measured at ground level and be unoccupied and unobstructed from 
the ground upward. 

7. 

Minimum floor area. All residential and office buildings shall have a minimum floor 
area of one thousand two hundred (1,200) square feet. 

8. 

Lot coverage. 

a. 

Total lot coverage of all principal and accessory buildings shall not exceed the 
following percentages: 

EXPAND 

Height of BuildingPercent Coverage 
1—11 feet 40 
12—22 feet 35 
23—35 feet 30 

b. 

No parking areas or driveways shall be permitted within ten feet of a property line